
POS N CRED TIRADOR INST CAT SEDE 1 2 3 TOTAL CI

1 9167 Colautti Martin SSC RQA SSC 98 95 98 291 10

2 9736 Oreste Yamila OLA RQA BMR 95 99 97 291 10

3 9839 Camilletti Enzo BMR RQA BMR 99 94 96 289 7

4 7036 Zaccheo Marcelo CHA RQA LPT 98 100 89 287 8

5 9735 Durand Alejandro RDT RQA SSC 96 95 96 287 6

6 9555 Goycochea Martin JUN RQA SRF 94 96 94 284 10

7 9876 Torres Maximiliano AGR RQA SRF 95 93 91 279 6

8 9637 Aizcorbe Nicolas OLA RQA BMR 89 92 96 277 5

9 9379 Abregu Gustavo CBA RQA SSC 92 91 93 276 6

728 Hernandez Gabino Julian TFB RQA LPT DNS

1 9607 Vallejo Mauricio Ariel TSL RQB SRF 97 98 94 289 6

2 9720 Plate Paz Franco LPT RQB LPT 95 95 96 286 8

3 8620 Ríos Julio Hernán Gustavo GCH RQB LPT 89 98 93 280 3

4 Parodi Carlos JUN RQB SRF 94 92 90 276 10

5 10114 Albeira Cristian Miguel SSC RQB SSC 90 90 90 270 4

6 10085 Dietrich Cristian SSC RQB SSC 92 89 89 270 4

1 9812 Ballerino Bautista TSL RQJ SRF 95 97 97 289 12

2 9837 Vallejo Mauricio Alejandro TSL RQJ SRF 97 92 98 287 11

3 9602 Belsito Morena SSC RQJ SSC 95 97 95 287 7

4 9706 Casiraghi Feliciano OLA RQJ BMR 95 96 95 286 11

5 9669 Quevedo Lafuente Cristian Benjamín LRJ RQJ SRF 92 94 99 285 5

6 9688 Denari Laura LPT RQJ LPT 95 98 90 283 6

7 9701 Burnet Perfetto Agustina Evangelina OLA RQJ BMR 93 95 95 283 5

8 9681 Morales Rocio SRF RQJ SRF 97 94 89 280 7

9 9807 Soulier Ian SSC RQJ SSC 95 91 94 280 6

10 9842 Ruppel Tiara OLA RQJ BMR 90 95 94 279 6

11 10052 Castro Guadalupe TSL RQJ SRF 91 95 92 278 8

12 10002 Goycochea Benjamin JUN RQJ SRF 91 95 92 278 6

13 9813 Gordon Alma QUI RQJ LPT 90 94 90 274 1

14 10096 Cabral Thomas OLA RQJ BMR 89 92 91 272 3

15 9966 Piris Borisenko Isabella QUI RQJ LPT 88 86 95 269 7

16 9954 Ríos Veronesi Juan Martín GCH RQJ LPT 90 82 95 267 3

17 9601 Ramirez Geremias SSC RQJ SSC 89 87 88 264 2

18 Goycochea Julia JUN RQJ SRF 94 81 87 262 5

19 10001 Pavon Galante Ambar JUN RQJ SRF 90 87 85 262 5

20 10122 Cruz Valentino Manuel QUI RQJ LPT 86 84 87 257 2

21 10125 Tello Gómez Elías Joaquín SJN RQJ SRF 70 88 88 246 1

10021 Ciancio Santino OLA RQJ BMR DNS

9902 Donza Agustin OLA RQJ BMR DNS

9705 Olivera Victoria OLA RQJ BMR DNS

1 Kubaj Matilde LPT RQM LPT 95 97 98 290 10

2 10031 Goycochea Copat Alejo JUN RQM SRF 95 96 97 288 7

3 10045 Ciro Ludmila Rocio SFE RQM SSC 93 95 99 287 9

4 9966 Piris Borisenko Isabella QUI RQM LPT 95 96 93 284 6

5 9600 Klenzi Teo SSC RQM SSC 95 94 93 282 6

6 Rodriguez Moro Baltazar LPT RQM LPT 88 94 87 269 4

7 Pavon Galante Lupe JUN RQM SRF 88 89 90 267 3

8 10126 Cosso Milagros QUI RQM LPT 91 87 89 267 3

9 10053 Albeira Nicolás Ezequiel SSC RQM SSC 87 86 85 258 3

10 10107 Leguizamon Leonardo Andre QUI RQM SRF DNS

1 13 Bustos Ciro SJS RQV SSC 97 96 94 287 9

2 9183 Muñoz Marcelo SRO RQV SRF 98 95 92 285 7

3 9373 Visentin Claudio JUN RQV LPT 95 92 94 281 10

4 9836 Cáceres Mario Oscar RDT RQV SSC 90 93 93 276 5

5 8928 Eberhardt Alberto SSC RQV SSC 91 92 93 276 5

6 9921 Carrizo Jorge BUE RQV LPT 90 88 88 266 4

7 Ballerio Julio Cesar TSL RQV SRF 91 85 89 265 4

8 10109 Caballero Julio Augusto CBA RQV SRF 84 89 83 256 5
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POS N CRED TIRADOR INST CAT SEDE 1 2 3 TOTAL CI

1 7036 Zaccheo Marcelo CHA R3x10 LPT 94 98 97 289 9

2 8970 Silva Camilo LRJ R3x10 SRF 98 98 91 287 0

3 9379 Abregu Vasquez Gustavo CBA R3x10 SSC 92 100 88 280 8

4 13 Bustos Ciro SJS R3x10 SSC 90 94 92 276 4

728 Hernandez Gabino Julian TFB R3x10 LPT DNS

1 9839 Camilletti Enzo BMR RTMAA BMR 99 100 100 299 18

2 8816 Weisbek Daniel BUE RTMAA LPT 100 98 97 295 15

3 8272 Gaute Javier Fabián BUE RTMAA LPT 99 98 98 295 13

4 10076 Massaccesi Paulo CBA RTMAA SSC 99 99 97 295 13

5 9378 Asis Roberto CBA RTMAA SSC 99 99 94 292 9

6 8268 Bilbao Ariel BMR RTMAA BMR 95 99 97 291 12

7 9175 Piérola Carlos AGR RTMAA SRF 93 99 98 290 7

8 5242 Szwedak Jorge Luis BUE RTMAA LPT 97 96 96 289 10

9 8970 Silva Camilo LRJ RTMAA SRF 98 95 95 288 8

10 9876 Torres Maximiliano AGR RTMAA SRF 96 94 97 287 9

11 9379 Abregu Vasquez Gustavo CBA RTMAA SSC 94 97 96 287 8

12 7036 Zaccheo Marcelo CHA RTMAA LPT 89 96 98 283 9

13 9735 Durand Alejandro RDT RTMAA SSC 96 94 92 282 8

728 Hernandez Gabino Julian TFB RTMAA LPT DNS

1 9337 Bernardotti Gabriel CHA RTMAB LPT 96 99 96 291 8

2 33 Beviacqua Javier TRC RTMAB SRF 94 97 99 290 8

3 9607 Vallejo Mauricio Ariel TSL RTMAB SRF 95 96 96 287 7

4 8620 Ríos Julio Hernán Gustavo GCH RTMAB LPT 96 95 96 287 6

5 10105 Grondona Sergio Javier BMR RTMAB BMR 97 96 92 285 5

6 9398 Boggini Fernando BMR RTMAB BMR 97 93 94 284 8

7 6267 Velarte Rodrigo LRJ RTMAB SRF 93 95 95 283 8

8 10123 Klenzi Fernando SSC RTMAB SSC 85 85 93 263 5

9 9167 Colautti Martin SSC RTMAB SSC 85 85 92 262 1

10 10085 Dietrich Cristian SSC RTMAB SSC 74 90 87 251 2

1 9839 Camilletti Amad Franco BMR RTMAJ BMR 99 99 98 296 8

2 9689 Grubisa Lunati Milo Tanek LPT RTMAJ LPT 97 97 92 286 5

3 9954 Ríos Veronesi Juan Martín GCH RTMAJ LPT 94 90 92 276 3

4 10103 Dietrich Gabriel SSC RTMAJ SSC 83 82 80 245 2

1 Kubaj Augusto LPT RTMAM LPT 97 97 94 288 11

2 9966 Piris Borisenko Isabella QUI RTMAM LPT 96 94 93 283 6

1 9315 Nasiff Eduardo CBA RTMAV SSC 95 98 98 291 14

2 9373 Visentin Claudio JUN RTMAV LPT 95 98 97 290 12

3 823 Piris Borisenko Alejandro QUI RTMAV LPT 93 92 98 283 7

4 9921 Carrizo Jorge BUE RTMAV LPT 94 95 93 282 7

5 8928 Eberhardt Alberto SSC RTMAV SSC 91 92 94 277 3

6 9183 Muñoz Marcelo SRO RTMAV SRF 92 93 88 273 3

7 9836 Cáceres Mario Oscar RDT RTMAV SSC 90 93 85 268 4

1 5242 Szwedak Jorge Luis BUE RTMT LPT 99 99 100 298 12

2 33 Beviacqua Javier TRC RTMT SRF 97 98 97 292 5

3 9607 Vallejo Mauricio Ariel TSL RTMT SRF 97 98 91 286 8

4 9691 Denari Luis LPT RTMT LPT 95 97 93 285 7

5 9871 Grubisa Ricardo Javier LPT RTMT LPT 97 92 96 285 5

6 10121 Kubaj Sergio LPT RTMT LPT 94 92 95 281 9

7 9836 Cáceres Mario Oscar RDT RTMT SSC 94 93 93 280 3

728 Hernandez Gabino Julian TFB RTMT LPT DNS
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